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Year 11 Timetable 

Saturday 3rd June – Tuesday 20th June 2023 

Dear Parents/ Carers, 

We are so proud of our Year 11s and how they have displayed impeccable behaviour during their GCSE 
examinations so far. Please find below the final revision and examination sessions available. 

Students will be able to collect their GCSE examination results on Thursday 24th August 2023 between 
9.30am and 12.00pm. If students cannot attend in person, they must contact the school and inform them 
of a family member who will come in their place. They must also bring identification with them. 
Alternately, we can post the results out to you which should be with you within two working days.  

If you require any further information, please do not hesitate to contact me: 
claire.fairburn@theedgeacademy.co.uk. 

 

 
 

1 
9.30am  

2 
10.20am 

3 
11.30am 

4 
12.20pm 

5 
1.40pm 

Saturday 3rd 
June 2023 
 

 
GCSE English Language revision 10am – 12pm 

Monday 5th 
June 2023 
 

 
GCSE English Language exam Paper 1: 9.30am – 11.15am 

Tuesday 6th 
June 2023 

Maths 
revision  
 

Maths 
revision 
 

 

Wednesday 7th 
June 2023 

 
GCSE Mathematics exam Paper 2: 9.30am – 11.00am 

Thursday 8th 
June 2023 

Science 
revision 

Science 
revision 
 

 

Friday 9th June 
2023 

 
GCSE Science - Biology exam Paper 2: 1.30pm – 3.15pm  
 

Saturday 10th 
June 2023 

 
GCSE English Language revision: 10am – 12pm 

Monday 12th 
June 2023 

 
GCSE English Language exam Paper 2: 9.30am – 11.15am 
 

Tuesday 13th 
June 2023 

Food revision Food revision  

Wednesday 
14th June 2023 

 
GCSE Mathematics exam Paper 3: 9.30am – 11.00am 
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Thursday 15th 
June 2023 

 
Revise from home 

Friday 16th 
June 2023 

 
Revise from home 
 

Saturday 17th 
June 2023 
 

 
GCSE Food Preparation and Nutrition revision: 10am – 12pm 

Monday 19th 
June 2023 

Food revision Food revision  

Tuesday 20th 
June 2023 

 
GCSE Food Preparation and Nutrition exam: 9.30am – 11.15am 
 

 
Thursday 24th August 2023  

Collection of GCSE results 9.30am – 12.00pm  
 

We will also be in touch to confirm how we will continue to support students with their career 
progression after June 20th and to confirm details of the Year 11 Leavers Event provisionally 

scheduled for Tuesday 27th June.  
 

 

Yours sincerely, 

 

Claire Fairburn  

Senior Assistant Principal 


