

Year 11 Timetable

Saturday 3rd June – Tuesday 20th June 2023

Dear Parents/ Carers,

We are so proud of our Year 11s and how they have displayed impeccable behaviour during their GCSE examinations so far. Please find below the final revision and examination sessions available.

Students will be able to collect their GCSE examination results on Thursday 24th August 2023 between 9.30am and 12.00pm. If students cannot attend in person, they must contact the school and inform them of a family member who will come in their place. They must also bring identification with them. Alternately, we can post the results out to you which should be with you within two working days.

If you require any further information, please do not hesitate to contact me: claire.fairburn@theedgeacademy.co.uk.

	1 9.30am	2 10.20am	3 11.30am	4 12.20pm	5 1.40pm	
Saturday 3 rd June 2023	GCSE English Language revision 10am – 12pm					
Monday 5 th June 2023	GCSE English Language exam Paper 1: 9.30am – 11.15am					
Tuesday 6 th June 2023	Maths revision	Maths revision				
Wednesday 7 th June 2023	GCSE Mathematics exam Paper 2: 9.30am – 11.00am					
Thursday 8 th June 2023	Science revision	Science revision				
Friday 9 th June 2023	GCSE Science - Biology exam Paper 2: 1.30pm – 3.15pm					
Saturday 10 th June 2023	GCSE English Language revision: 10am – 12pm					
Monday 12 th June 2023	GCSE English Language exam Paper 2: 9.30am – 11.15am					
Tuesday 13 th June 2023	Food revision	Food revision				
Wednesday 14 th June 2023	GCSE Mathematics exam Paper 3: 9.30am – 11.00am					

Safe, Ready, Respectful















Thursday 15 th					
June 2023	Revise from home				
Friday 16 th					
June 2023	Revise from home				
Saturday 17 th					
June 2023	GCSE Food Preparation and Nutrition revision: 10am – 12pm				
Monday 19 th	Food revision	Food revision			
June 2023					
Tuesday 20 th					
June 2023	GCSE Food Preparation and Nutrition exam: 9.30am – 11.15am				

Thursday 24th August 2023 Collection of GCSE results 9.30am – 12.00pm

We will also be in touch to confirm how we will continue to support students with their career progression after June 20th and to confirm details of the Year 11 Leavers Event provisionally scheduled for Tuesday 27th June.

Yours sincerely,

Claire Fairburn

Senior Assistant Principal

Safe, Ready, Respectful











